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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 73 Healani DBL HL Mirages 48.27.10

2 2 Kailua Makalei DBL HL Iwalani 52.20.29

3 36 Hui Nalu Mamala DBL HL Mamala 52.48.71

4 41 New Hope M 65 Ke ne Kaula 48.36.95

5 71 New Hope Dbl DBL HL No more 54.47.37

6 56 New Hope DBL HL Akahai 54.54.81

7 60 New Hope Aloha X open Aloha 50.45.17

8 40 Hui Nalu Kaupiko M Nov Kaupiko 50.52.00

9 70 New Hope Hooponopono X Nov Hooponopono 51.58.69

10 67 New Hope Ke Alala X 45 Ke Alala 52.16.43

11 16 Alapa Hoe Lehualani X 45 Lehualani 52.20.63

12 23 Koa Kai X Open Pahoamokukai 53.01.21

13 44 Keahiakahoe Nee Papa X 65 Nee Papa 53.35.98

14 35 Hui Nalu M Nov M Nov 0 54.00.49

15 6 Anuenue M 70 Kamanaonalani 54.08.04

16 38 Hoomaka Hou Keola O Ke Kai X Open Keola O Ke Kai 54.19.41

17 72 Waikiki Yacht Club X Open X open Kekaniilau 54.24.62

18 57 New Hope Uilani X 45 Uilani 54.38.81

19 9 Manu o Ke Kai X Open Iolani 54.43.76

20 50 Ka Mamalahoe Mnov M Nov Ano Pu Alu 54.44.06

21 27 Keahiakahoe Lapaula W 60 Lapaula 54.46.17

22 83 Waikiki Yacht Club X 45 X 45 Kaleiulukou 55.06.35

23 54 Keahiakahoe Kamana'oIolana X 55 Kamana'oiolana 55.13.63

24 43 Ka mamalahoe V3 V3 No Name 1 56.01.09

25 42 Ka Mamalahoe M JR Papai 56.27.49

26 25 Koa Kai X open Keola  56.17.49

27 5 Alapa Hoe Kamuela X 65 Kamuela 56.51.52

28 74 Kai Oni V3 M V3 none 57.10.61

29 81 Kai Poha X 45 Haaheo 57.12.98

30 11 Manu o Ke Kai W Nov W Nov Red yellow 57.22.08

31 51 New Hope V1 M V1 white green black 58.07.86

32 1 Ka Mamalahoe M 70 Onipaa 58.10.53

33 75 Kai Oni  Micah Kalama M V1 blue 58.29.52

34 66 New Hope Mikala M 65 Mikala 58.50.74

35 77 Kai Oni V1 M V1 Timmy 59.03.99

Malama Mokauea Race
Sponsored by: New Hope Canoe Club

Saturday, April 21, 2018

Short Course
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Sponsored by: New Hope Canoe Club

Saturday, April 21, 2018

Short Course

36 22 Imua W Nov Kekailoa 59.04.76

37 31 Keahiakahoe W 55 Ai'amana 59.33.26

38 30 Keahiakahoe W 50 Kamamuonalani 59.44.54

39 84 Waikiki Yacht Club x 55 X 55 Makanani 1.00.07.20

40 55 Waikiki Yacht Club W Nov Kaleiukolou 1.00.16.41

41 20 Kamaha'o X 45 Kala'akea O Pu'uloa 1.01.45.14

42 69 New Hope X65 X 65 Kaipo 1.03.51.71

43 48 Hui Nalu W Nov W Nov 0 1.04.44.43

44 49 Honolulu Pearl X Open Moana 1.05.02.61

45 78 Puna CC W V1 None 1.10.19.55

46 76 Kai Oni Hili Kuewa W V1 Fai 3x 1.10.41.07
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Malama Mokauea Race
Sponsored by: New Hope Canoe Club

Saturday, April 21, 2018

Short Course

Double Hull

3 73 Healani DBL HL Mirages 48.27.10

2 2 Kailua Makalei DBL HL Iwalani 52.20.29

3 36 Hui Nalu Mamala DBL HL Mamala 52.48.71

4 71 New Hope Dbl DBL HL No more 54.47.37

5 56 New Hope DBL HL Akahai 54.54.81

Men 65

1 41 New Hope M 65 Ke ne Kaula 48.36.95

2 66 New Hope Mikala M 65 Mikala 58.50.74

Men 70

1 6 Anuenue M 70 Kamanaonalani 54.08.04

2 1 Ka Mamalahoe M 70 Onipaa 58.10.53

Men Jr

1 42 Ka Mamalahoe M JR Papai 56.27.49

Men Nov

1 40 Hui Nalu Kaupiko M Nov Kaupiko 50.52.00

2 35 Hui Nalu M Nov M Nov 0 54.00.49

3 50 Ka Mamalahoe Mnov M Nov Ano Pu Alu 54.44.06

Men V1

1 51 New Hope V1 M V1 white green black 58.07.86

2 75 Kai Oni  Micah Kalama M V1 blue 58.29.52

3 77 Kai Oni V1 M V1 Timmy 59.03.99

Men V3

1 43 Ka mamalahoe V3 M V3 No Name 1 56.01.09

2 74 Kai Oni V3 M V3 none 57.10.61

Women 50

1 30 Keahiakahoe W 50 Kamamuonalani 59.44.54
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Malama Mokauea Race
Sponsored by: New Hope Canoe Club

Saturday, April 21, 2018

Short Course

Women 55

1 31 Keahiakahoe W 55 Ai'amana 59.33.26

Women 60

1 27 Keahiakahoe Lapaula W 60 Lapaula 54.46.17

Women Nov

1 11 Manu o Ke Kai W Nov W Nov Red yellow 57.22.08

2 22 Imua M Nov Kekailoa 59.04.76

3 55 Waikiki Yacht Club W Nov Kaleiukolou 1.00.16.41

4 48 Hui Nalu W Nov W Nov 0 1.04.44.43

Women V1

1 78 Puna CC W V1 None 1.10.19.55

2 76 Kai Oni Hili Kuewa W V1 Fai 3x 1.10.41.07

Mix 45

1 67 New Hope Ke Alala X 45 Ke Alala 52.16.43

2 16 Alapa Hoe Lehualani X 45 Lehualani 52.20.63

3 57 New Hope Uilani X 45 Uilani 54.38.81

4 83 Waikiki Yacht Club X 45 X 45 Kaleiulukou 55.06.35

5 81 Kai Poha X 45 Haaheo 57.12.98

6 20 Kamaha'o X 45 Kala'akea O Pu'uloa 1.01.45.14

Mix 55

1 54 Keahiakahoe Kamana'oIolana X 55 Kamana'oiolana 55.13.63

2 84 Waikiki Yacht Club x 55 X 55 Makanani 1.00.07.20

Mix 65

1 44 Keahiakahoe Nee Papa X 65 Nee Papa 53.35.98

2 5 Alapa Hoe Kamuela X 65 Kamuela 56.51.52

3 69 New Hope X65 X 65 Kaipo 1.03.51.71

Mix Novice
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Short Course

1 70 New Hope Hooponopono X Nov Hooponopono 51.58.69

Mix Open

1 60 New Hope Aloha X open Aloha 50.45.17

2 23 Koa Kai X Open Pahoamokukai 53.01.21

3 38 Hoomaka Hou Keola O Ke Kai X Open Keola O Ke Kai 54.19.41

4 72 Waikiki Yacht Club X Open X open Kekaniilau 54.24.62

5 9 Manu o Ke Kai X Open Iolani 54.43.76

6 25 Koa Kai X open Keola  56.17.49

7 49 Honolulu Pearl X Open Moana 1.05.02.61
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1 29 Keahiakahoe M55 M 55 kamanaio lana 1.05.40.89

2 80 Imua M Open Ho'onani 1.06.23.26

3 82 Waikiki Yacht Club 55 M 55 Piiano 1.07.19.66

4 0 WindwardKai/Awaiauluokala M Unltd Laulima 1.07.34.38

5 12 Keahiakahoe M 60 Ne'e Papa 1.08.14.93

6 42 Ka Mamalahoe M JR Papai 1.09.58.26

7 58 Hui Nalu M 60 none listed 1.10.81.78

8 33 Ka Mamalahoe Ano Pu Ali M 50 Ano Pu Ali 1.10.50.64

9 46 Ka Mamalahoe M 40 Alakai o ke kai 1.11.45.45

10 79 Imua Kekailoa M 50 Kekailoa 1.14.06.61

11 34 Ka Mamalahoe Alihikaua W Open Aliikaua 1.24.36.66

Malama Mokauea Race
Sponsored by: New Hope Canoe Club

Saturday, April 21, 2018

Long Course
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Malama Mokauea Race
Sponsored by: New Hope Canoe Club

Saturday, April 21, 2018

Long Course

Unlimited

1 0 WindwardKai/Awaiauluokala M Unltd Laulima 1.07.34.38

Juniors

1 42 Ka Mamalahoe M JR Papai 1.09.58.26

40+ Masters

1 46 Ka Mamalahoe M 40 Alakai o Ke Kai 1.11.45.45

Men 50

1 33 Ka Mamalahoe Ano Pu Ali M 50 Ano Pu Ali 1.10.50.64

2 79 Imua Kekailoa M 50 Kekailoa 1.14.06.61

3

Men 55

1 29 Keahiakahoe M55 M 55 kamanaio lana 1.05.40.89

2 82 Waikiki Yacht Club 55 M 55 Piiano 1.07.19.66

Men  60

1 12 Keahiakahoe M 60 Ne'e Papa 1.08.14.93

2 58 Hui Nalu M 60 none listed 1.10.81.78

Men Open

1 80 Imua M Open Ho'onani 1.06.23.26

Women Open

1 34 Ka Mamalahoe Alihikaua W Open Aliikaua 1.24.36.66

Divisional Results
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